www.bb-elec.com |
10 Port Industrial Ethernet Switch,
with GB, 2 RJ-45/SFP Ports
EIR410-2SFP-T
10 Port Industrial Ethernet Switch,
with GB, 2 RJ-45/SFP Ports
EIR410-2SFP-T
The EIR410-2SFP-T is a 10 Port Unmanaged Industrial Gigabit Ethernet

for power (P1, P2 and Fault) show power status. These indicators allow
you to quickly diagnose and correct problems and ensure your network
remains reliable.
•	 8 10/100 Base-T Ethernet ports
•	 2 RJ-45/SFP combo ports for Gigabit Ethernet
•	 3000V EFT & 6000V ESD protection
•	 Dual 12 to 48 VDC power inputs
•	 Wide operating temperature
•	 DIN Rail or Panel Mount
PRODUCT FEATURES
Accessories
MDR-60-48 - DIN Rail Power supply 48VDC, 60W
C5UMB3FBL -  3 ft. (1 M) - Blue - Category 5e UTP Patch Cord
DFMM-LCLC-1M - Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-LCLC-1M - Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 550m, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 2km, LC Connector
(-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 10km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 20km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Single-mode 30km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIR410-2SFP-T Industrial Gigabit Switch (8 CU, 2 CU/SFP)